
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: Butler McDermott Lawyers QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Plate - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.92
(0:13.00)

0:44.92
(0:10.75)

0:34.17
(0:11.32)

0:22.85
(0:10.92)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HIGHBAR 12 69.1 0:10.75 0:57.92 [1] 0:44.92 [1] 0:34.17 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.93 [1] 0:57.92 0:34.17

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.75) (0:11.32) (0:10.92) (0:11.93)

2 7 NOBLE INTENT 4 70.1 0:10.52 0:58.74 [2] 0:44.99 [11] 0:34.47 [8] 0:23.28 [5] 0:12.15 [4] 4.8L 0:34.47 -4

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.52) (0:11.19) (0:11.13) (0:12.15)

3 12 SWITCH AND SLIDE 1 70.2 0:10.62 0:58.82 [3] 0:45.42 [6] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.28 [3] 5.1L 0:34.80 -3

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.62) (0:11.22) (0:11.30) (0:12.28)

4 11 STORM FORCE TEN 3 70.3 0:10.64 0:58.90 [4] 0:45.51 [5] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.53 [4] 0:12.40 [2] 5.4L 0:34.87 +5

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.64) (0:11.34) (0:11.13) (0:12.40)

5 6 MALTALI 7 70.2 0:10.92 0:58.97 [5] 0:45.25 [10] 0:34.25 [11] 0:23.33 [8] 0:12.18 [5] 5.7L 0:34.25 -2

Adin Thompson Overall 600m (0:13.72) (0:11.00) (0:10.92) (0:11.15) (0:12.18)

6 4 IN MOTION 2 70.7 0:10.76 0:59.65 [6] 0:46.37 [4] 0:35.61 [5] 0:24.17 [6] 0:12.77 [6] 9.5L 0:35.61 +3

Martin Harley Overall 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.40) (0:12.77)

7 1 CONEY ISLAND BABY 6 67.5 0:10.87 0:59.81 [7] 0:46.18 [9] 0:35.31 [10] 0:24.03 [9] 0:12.49 [9] 10.3L 0:35.31 +2

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.87) (0:11.28) (0:11.54) (0:12.49)

8 5 MAJOR FREESTONE 10 69.6 0:10.75 0:59.92 [8] 0:46.43 [8] 0:35.68 [7] 0:24.37 [7] 0:12.73 [7] 10.8L 0:35.68 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.75) (0:11.31) (0:11.64) (0:12.73)

9 9 PINKUS 11 70.0 0:10.94 0:59.93 [9] 0:46.47 [7] 0:35.53 [9] 0:24.13 [11] 0:12.61 [10] 10.9L 0:35.53 +7

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:12.61)

10 10 RUBOS 9 70.6 0:10.81 1:00.93 [10] 0:47.66 [3] 0:36.85 [6] 0:25.15 [10] 0:13.18 [11] 16.7L 0:36.85 +6

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.81) (0:11.70) (0:11.97) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Ozzie The Rabbit (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: Butler McDermott Lawyers QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Plate - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.92
(0:13.00)

0:44.92
(0:10.75)

0:34.17
(0:11.32)

0:22.85
(0:10.92)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 HARCASION 8 68.4 0:10.63 1:01.62 [11] 0:48.37 [2] 0:37.74 [2] 0:26.35 [3] 0:14.42 [8] 20.7L 0:37.74 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.63) (0:11.39) (0:11.93) (0:14.42)

Scratched: Ozzie The Rabbit (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: I Love Turf QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.42
(0:13.45)

0:44.97
(0:10.58)

0:34.39
(0:11.34)

0:23.05
(0:11.41)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DON'T CHA WISH 3 68.6 0:10.65 0:58.42 [1] 0:44.67 [7] 0:34.02 [6] 0:22.70 [6] 0:11.64 [1] 0:58.42 0:34.02

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.65) (0:11.32) (0:11.06) (0:11.64)

2 14 TORQUE NOWOR NEVER 5 69.7 0:10.55 0:59.21 [2] 0:45.73 [3] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.41 [2] 4.5L 0:35.18 +2

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.55) (0:11.38) (0:11.39) (0:12.41)

3 7 PATRICIA'S QUILL 1 69.7 0:10.55 0:59.57 [3] 0:45.87 [6] 0:35.32 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.61 [4] 6.5L 0:35.32 -3

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.55) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:12.61)

4 15 TYPHOON TIP 10 67.6 0:10.68 0:59.60 [4] 0:45.21 [12] 0:34.53 [11] 0:23.51 [10] 0:12.19 [9] 6.7L 0:34.53 -1

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.39) (0:10.68) (0:11.02) (0:11.32) (0:12.19)

5 17 SPRING BIRD 2 70.4 0:10.59 0:59.71 [5] 0:46.26 [1] 0:35.67 [2] 0:24.34 [1] 0:12.80 [3] 7.2L 0:35.67 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.59) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:12.80)

6 11 SHE'SGOTACCESS 12 69.7 0:10.77 0:59.72 [6] 0:46.23 [4] 0:35.46 [4] 0:24.19 [4] 0:12.66 [5] 7.3L 0:35.46 +2

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:12.66)

7 10 SEND THE MONEY 7 67.2 0:10.79 0:59.83 [7] 0:45.85 [9] 0:35.06 [9] 0:23.98 [8] 0:12.55 [7] 7.8L 0:35.06 +1

Martin Harley Overall 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.79) (0:11.08) (0:11.43) (0:12.55)

8 6 MILEY'S MEMORY 15 69.0 0:10.88 0:59.94 [8] 0:46.47 [2] 0:35.59 [5] 0:24.28 [5] 0:12.77 [6] 8.3L 0:35.59 +8

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:12.77)

9 5 FRIENDLY SIZZLE 4 69.1 0:10.57 0:59.99 [9] 0:45.98 [10] 0:35.41 [8] 0:24.20 [7] 0:12.63 [8] 8.5L 0:35.41 +0

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.01) (0:10.57) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:12.63)

10 3 DEMES GIRL 8 67.3 0:10.96 1:00.20 [10] 0:46.05 [11] 0:35.09 [12] 0:23.92 [11] 0:12.54 [10] 9.5L 0:35.09 +4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.96) (0:11.17) (0:11.38) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Bean There Too (#1), Courageous Gal (#2), Planned Encounter (#8), Queen's Arms (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: I Love Turf QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.42
(0:13.45)

0:44.97
(0:10.58)

0:34.39
(0:11.34)

0:23.05
(0:11.41)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 ZOU ZOU ZOEIA 11 66.0 0:11.20 1:01.07 [11] 0:47.29 [8] 0:36.09 [10] 0:24.54 [12] 0:12.78 [12] 14.5L 0:36.09 +7

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.20) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:12.78)

12 12 WIDGEE LACE 17 65.6 0:11.14 1:01.21 [12] 0:46.80 [13] 0:35.66 [13] 0:24.28 [13] 0:12.54 [13] 15.3L 0:35.66 +1

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:14.41) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.74) (0:12.54)

13 16 SHE'S SO SWANK 6 68.2 0:10.91 1:02.32 [13] 0:48.67 [5] 0:37.76 [7] 0:26.39 [9] 0:14.09 [11] 21.6L 0:37.76 +4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.37) (0:12.30) (0:14.09)

Scratched: Bean There Too (#1), Courageous Gal (#2), Planned Encounter (#8), Queen's Arms (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: Higgins Coatings QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.84
(0:13.27)

0:44.57
(0:10.85)

0:33.72
(0:11.19)

0:22.53
(0:11.12)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SIR CARTER 12 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:57.72 -:--.-- ----.-

Mark Du Plessis

2 11 PARTY SPIRIT 3 70.1 0:10.77 0:57.84 [2] 0:44.40 [5] 0:33.63 [4] 0:22.41 [4] 0:11.41 [1] 0.5L 0:33.63 --

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.77) (0:11.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.41)

3 12 POLARISING 1 68.9 0:10.87 0:58.04 [3] 0:44.50 [8] 0:33.63 [8] 0:22.54 [5] 0:11.44 [4] 1.5L 0:33.63 --

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.10) (0:11.44)

4 14 TERESHKOVA 6 70.1 0:10.89 0:58.63 [4] 0:45.18 [6] 0:34.29 [6] 0:23.24 [3] 0:12.07 [2] 5L 0:34.29 --

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.89) (0:11.05) (0:11.17) (0:12.07)

5 7 DIRTY DANCING 11 68.3 0:10.88 0:58.73 [5] 0:44.92 [12] 0:33.90 [11] 0:22.75 [10] 0:11.87 [7] 5.4L 0:33.90 --

Jai Williams Overall 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.02) (0:11.15) (0:10.88) (0:11.87)

6 13 WINLIKE EMMA 7 69.3 0:10.89 0:58.84 [6] 0:45.57 [2] 0:34.68 [3] 0:23.53 [1] 0:12.28 [3] 5.9L 0:34.68 --

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.89) (0:11.15) (0:11.25) (0:12.28)

7 4 PANTHER POWER 9 69.5 0:10.85 0:59.12 [7] 0:45.85 [3] 0:35.00 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.40 [5] 7.4L 0:35.00 --

Minonette Kennedy Overall 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:12.40)

8 8 EMILY NINETYNINE 2 68.5 0:10.81 0:59.15 [8] 0:44.57 [13] 0:33.72 [13] 0:22.91 [11] 0:11.82 [11] 7.6L 0:33.72 --

Matthew Powell Overall 600m (0:14.58) (0:10.85) (0:10.81) (0:11.09) (0:11.82)

9 2 IT'S HELLS BELLS 16 69.6 0:10.86 0:59.35 [9] 0:45.85 [7] 0:34.99 [7] 0:23.79 [6] 0:12.57 [6] 8.6L 0:34.99 --

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:12.57)

10 18 MY MISCHKA 13 69.3 0:11.01 0:59.52 [10] 0:45.86 [10] 0:34.85 [10] 0:23.69 [9] 0:12.46 [9] 9.6L 0:34.85 --

Micheal Hellyer Overall 800m (0:13.66) (0:11.01) (0:11.16) (0:11.23) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Ready Azz Eva (#5), In Barcelona (#9), Madame Pearl's (#10), Zephalong (#16), Our Ecee (#17), Beast Of Burden (#19), Bankstown (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: Higgins Coatings QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.84
(0:13.27)

0:44.57
(0:10.85)

0:33.72
(0:11.19)

0:22.53
(0:11.12)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 NATIONAL INTEREST 15 67.3 0:11.11 0:59.54 [11] 0:45.82 [11] 0:34.54 [12] 0:23.17 [12] 0:12.06 [12] 9.7L 0:34.54 --

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) (0:11.11) (0:12.06)

12 15 WHISKY TRAIN 8 70.1 0:10.84 0:59.55 [12] 0:45.97 [9] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.97 [7] 0:12.61 [8] 9.8L 0:35.13 --

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:12.61)

13 1 FIERY RING 18 69.9 0:10.89 1:00.21 [13] 0:46.81 [4] 0:35.92 [5] 0:24.57 [8] 0:13.06 [10] 13.6L 0:35.92 --

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.89) (0:11.35) (0:11.51) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Ready Azz Eva (#5), In Barcelona (#9), Madame Pearl's (#10), Zephalong (#16), Our Ecee (#17), Beast Of Burden (#19), Bankstown (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Stable of Stars Racing Class 2 Plate - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.30
(0:13.22)

0:44.08
(0:10.65)

0:33.43
(0:10.90)

0:22.53
(0:11.01)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:33.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 APOPHIS 3 70.0 0:10.68 0:57.30 [1] 0:44.08 [1] 0:33.40 [2] 0:22.35 [2] 0:11.52 [1] 0:57.30 0:33.40

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.68) (0:11.05) (0:10.83) (0:11.52)

2 11 ON HOLD 2 69.0 0:10.49 0:57.78 [2] 0:44.25 [5] 0:33.76 [4] 0:22.75 [3] 0:11.80 [2] 2.8L 0:33.76 -5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.49) (0:11.01) (0:10.95) (0:11.80)

3 9 INVINOVICH 7 69.6 0:10.62 0:57.90 [3] 0:44.18 [6] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.46 [7] 0:11.65 [5] 3.3L 0:33.56 -1

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.62) (0:11.10) (0:10.81) (0:11.65)

4 10 WHAT A SHAM 6 69.7 0:10.38 0:58.11 [4] 0:44.15 [7] 0:33.77 [6] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.91 [4] 4.3L 0:33.77 -5

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.38) (0:10.87) (0:10.99) (0:11.91)

5 5 OUR ROCKETMAN 12 68.6 0:10.48 0:58.36 [5] 0:43.83 [9] 0:33.35 [9] 0:22.67 [9] 0:11.75 [8] 5.6L 0:33.35 -10

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:14.53) (0:10.48) (0:10.68) (0:10.92) (0:11.75)

6 2 LE WEASEL 4 68.5 0:10.75 0:58.49 [6] 0:45.01 [4] 0:34.26 [5] 0:23.11 [6] 0:12.00 [7] 6.1L 0:34.26 +0

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.75) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:12.00)

7 14 MAXIE TAP 10 68.8 0:10.47 0:58.60 [7] 0:44.43 [8] 0:33.96 [8] 0:23.04 [8] 0:11.98 [9] 6.6L 0:33.96 -5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.47) (0:10.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.98)

8 7 EVELYN SALT 1 70.4 0:10.40 0:58.79 [8] 0:45.32 [3] 0:34.92 [1] 0:24.02 [1] 0:12.68 [3] 7.6L 0:34.92 -8

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.40) (0:10.90) (0:11.34) (0:12.68)

9 8 GRANDEUR ROSE 11 70.6 0:10.55 0:58.80 [9] 0:45.40 [2] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.41 [6] 7.7L 0:34.85 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.55) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Zhuang Shi (#3), Modesto (#4), Spirit Of Giving (#6), Sooblond (#12), Kayleen (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Barrier Reef Pools Handicap - 1000m

30 July 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.32
(0:13.03)

0:44.29
(0:10.59)

0:33.70
(0:10.93)

0:22.77
(0:10.95)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:33.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SUPERARE 2 70.7 0:10.59 0:57.32 [1] 0:44.05 [4] 0:33.46 [4] 0:22.47 [4] 0:11.68 [3] 0:57.32 0:33.46

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.59) (0:10.99) (0:10.79) (0:11.68)

2 7 YOU'LL BE MIST 1 70.4 0:10.59 0:57.32 [2] 0:44.29 [1] 0:33.70 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 0.1L 0:33.70 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.03) (0:10.59) (0:10.93) (0:10.95) (0:11.82)

3 6 RED RUBI 6 69.7 0:10.47 0:57.52 [3] 0:43.64 [9] 0:33.17 [9] 0:22.33 [9] 0:11.63 [5] 1.1L 0:33.17 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.47) (0:10.84) (0:10.70) (0:11.63)

4 4 DRAGON MISS 3 70.1 0:10.55 0:57.56 [4] 0:44.41 [2] 0:33.86 [2] 0:22.87 [2] 0:11.94 [2] 1.3L 0:33.86 +1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.55) (0:10.99) (0:10.93) (0:11.94)

5 9 HODGSON 5 69.8 0:10.72 0:57.93 [5] 0:44.71 [3] 0:33.99 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:12.17 [4] 3.3L 0:33.99 +4

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.72) (0:10.93) (0:10.89) (0:12.17)

6 2 BOLD STYLE 9 69.7 0:10.64 0:57.94 [6] 0:43.84 [10] 0:33.20 [10] 0:22.40 [10] 0:11.60 [10] 3.4L 0:33.20 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:10.64) (0:10.80) (0:10.80) (0:11.60)

7 10 FIVE OXFORD 8 69.3 0:10.57 0:58.03 [7] 0:44.46 [8] 0:33.89 [8] 0:22.97 [7] 0:11.88 [9] 3.8L 0:33.89 -2

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.57) (0:10.92) (0:11.09) (0:11.88)

8 11 IRING 4 70.7 0:10.56 0:58.09 [8] 0:44.61 [7] 0:34.05 [6] 0:22.96 [8] 0:12.02 [8] 4L 0:34.05 +2

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.56) (0:11.09) (0:10.94) (0:12.02)

9 1 CONTEMPTUOUS 10 70.3 0:10.67 0:58.39 [9] 0:44.98 [6] 0:34.31 [7] 0:23.37 [6] 0:12.40 [6] 5.8L 0:34.31 +3

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.67) (0:10.94) (0:10.97) (0:12.40)

10 5 BUGALUGS 11 68.4 0:10.41 0:58.46 [10] 0:45.12 [5] 0:34.71 [3] 0:23.72 [3] 0:12.43 [7] 6.1L 0:34.71 +2

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.41) (0:10.99) (0:11.29) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Avolonte (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

30 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.18
(0:13.50)

1:11.68
(0:11.01)

1:00.67
(0:11.69)

0:48.98
(0:12.33)

0:36.65
(0:12.42)

0:24.23
(0:11.95)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 ECHO HUNTER 10 66.6 0:11.39 1:25.18 [1] 1:11.16 [10] 0:59.77 [11] 0:48.00 [10] 0:35.71 [10] 0:23.67 [8] 0:35.71

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:12.04) (0:11.52)

2 1 DEFERENTIAL 19 67.4 0:11.03 1:25.55 [2] 1:11.34 [12] 1:00.31 [10] 0:48.35 [11] 0:36.08 [9] 0:23.89 [9] 0:36.08 +8

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.03) (0:11.96) (0:12.27) (0:12.19) (0:11.42)

3 6 THORSBY 14 67.3 0:11.01 1:25.56 [3] 1:12.06 [1] 1:01.05 [1] 0:49.36 [1] 0:37.03 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:37.03 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:13.50) (0:11.01) (0:11.69) (0:12.33) (0:12.42) (0:11.99)

4 8 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 21 67.3 0:11.07 1:25.66 [4] 1:11.03 [14] 0:59.96 [14] 0:47.95 [14] 0:35.73 [14] 0:23.73 [13] 0:35.73 +5

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:14.63) (0:11.07) (0:12.01) (0:12.22) (0:12.00) (0:11.37)

5 13 QUEEN OF THOUGHTS 9 68.0 0:10.91 1:25.73 [5] 1:12.12 [5] 1:01.21 [2] 0:49.32 [4] 0:36.72 [4] 0:24.62 [3] 0:36.72 +8

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.61) (0:10.91) (0:11.89) (0:12.60) (0:12.10) (0:11.79)

6 17 BOLD SMUGGLER 20 66.5 0:11.21 1:25.79 [6] 1:12.21 [4] 1:01.00 [5] 0:49.01 [5] 0:36.51 [7] 0:24.32 [6] 0:36.51 +7

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.58) (0:11.21) (0:11.99) (0:12.50) (0:12.19) (0:11.59)

7 5 MASTER RICH 13 69.3 0:11.13 1:25.91 [7] 1:11.50 [13] 1:00.37 [13] 0:48.52 [12] 0:36.40 [11] 0:24.20 [10] 0:36.40 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.13) (0:11.85) (0:12.12) (0:12.20) (0:11.69)

8 2 RED DECEPTION 5 67.3 0:11.28 1:26.06 [8] 1:12.42 [6] 1:01.14 [7] 0:49.07 [8] 0:36.50 [12] 0:24.22 [12] 0:36.50 +12

Adin Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.64) (0:11.28) (0:12.07) (0:12.57) (0:12.28) (0:11.57)

9 12 CRYPTIC VERSE 16 64.2 0:11.35 1:26.14 [9] 1:12.44 [7] 1:01.09 [9] 0:49.06 [9] 0:36.70 [8] 0:24.34 [11] 0:36.70 +11

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.70) (0:11.35) (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:12.36) (0:11.75)

10 10 MISS RIBCHESTER 6 67.9 0:11.13 1:26.28 [10] 1:12.38 [9] 1:01.25 [8] 0:49.43 [7] 0:37.02 [6] 0:24.88 [5] 0:37.02 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.82) (0:12.41) (0:12.14) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Brand New (#3), Chairlift (#7), Picador (#16), Mordecai (#18), Catch Cries (#19), Johnny Utah (#20), Elroy (#21), Sunny Day (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

30 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.18
(0:13.50)

1:11.68
(0:11.01)

1:00.67
(0:11.69)

0:48.98
(0:12.33)

0:36.65
(0:12.42)

0:24.23
(0:11.95)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TOO MUCH MAKEUP 3 66.8 0:11.16 1:26.36 [11] 1:12.83 [2] 1:01.67 [4] 0:49.97 [3] 0:37.52 [3] 0:25.28 [2] 0:37.52 +3

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:13.53) (0:11.16) (0:11.70) (0:12.45) (0:12.24) (0:11.87)

12 4 CONTI 4 66.5 0:11.28 1:26.78 [12] 1:13.21 [3] 1:01.93 [6] 0:49.95 [6] 0:37.53 [5] 0:25.38 [4] 0:37.53 +6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.57) (0:11.28) (0:11.98) (0:12.42) (0:12.15) (0:12.02)

13 11 PHAROAH'S EYE 11 65.9 0:11.39 1:27.03 [13] 1:12.93 [11] 1:01.54 [12] 0:49.46 [13] 0:37.14 [13] 0:24.99 [14] 0:37.14 +7

Jai Williams Overall 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.39) (0:12.08) (0:12.32) (0:12.15) (0:11.95)

14 9 GYPSIDAZZLER 15 67.8 0:10.89 1:29.98 [14] 1:16.26 [8] 1:05.37 [3] 0:53.74 [2] 0:41.30 [2] 0:28.48 [7] 0:41.30 +3

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:10.89) (0:11.63) (0:12.44) (0:12.82) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Brand New (#3), Chairlift (#7), Picador (#16), Mordecai (#18), Catch Cries (#19), Johnny Utah (#20), Elroy (#21), Sunny Day (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

30 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 ECHO HUNTER 10 66.6 0:11.39 0:12.15 [4] 1:25.18 0:35.71

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:12.15)

2 1 DEFERENTIAL 19 67.4 0:11.03 0:12.47 [6] 2L 0:36.08 +8

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:12.47)

3 6 THORSBY 14 67.3 0:11.01 0:12.62 [2] 2.1L 0:37.03 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:12.62)

4 8 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 21 67.3 0:11.07 0:12.36 [7] 2.6L 0:35.73 +5

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

5 13 QUEEN OF THOUGHTS 9 68.0 0:10.91 0:12.83 [1] 2.9L 0:36.72 +8

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

6 17 BOLD SMUGGLER 20 66.5 0:11.21 0:12.73 [5] 3.1L 0:36.51 +7

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

7 5 MASTER RICH 13 69.3 0:11.13 0:12.51 [8] 3.6L 0:36.40 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:12.51)

8 2 RED DECEPTION 5 67.3 0:11.28 0:12.65 [9] 4.4L 0:36.50 +12

Adin Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.65)

9 12 CRYPTIC VERSE 16 64.2 0:11.35 0:12.59 [12] 4.7L 0:36.70 +11

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

10 10 MISS RIBCHESTER 6 67.9 0:11.13 0:12.84 [11] 5.5L 0:37.02 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

Scratched: Brand New (#3), Chairlift (#7), Picador (#16), Mordecai (#18), Catch Cries (#19), Johnny Utah (#20), Elroy (#21), Sunny Day (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

30 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TOO MUCH MAKEUP 3 66.8 0:11.16 0:13.41 [3] 5.8L 0:37.52 +3

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:13.41)

12 4 CONTI 4 66.5 0:11.28 0:13.36 [10] 8.1L 0:37.53 +6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.36)

13 11 PHAROAH'S EYE 11 65.9 0:11.39 0:13.04 [13] 9.4L 0:37.14 +7

Jai Williams Overall 1200m (0:13.04)

14 9 GYPSIDAZZLER 15 67.8 0:10.89 0:15.34 [14] 26.7L 0:41.30 +3

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:15.34)

Scratched: Brand New (#3), Chairlift (#7), Picador (#16), Mordecai (#18), Catch Cries (#19), Johnny Utah (#20), Elroy (#21), Sunny Day (#22)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Stable of Stars Racing BM68 Handicap - 1200m

30 July 2023 - 16:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.94
(0:13.46)

0:57.48
(0:11.12)

0:46.36
(0:11.51)

0:34.85
(0:11.66)

0:23.19
(0:11.29)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VETTA VELOCITA 4 66.8 0:11.05 1:10.94 [1] 0:56.89 [6] 0:45.69 [6] 0:34.21 [6] 0:22.84 [5] 0:11.79 [3] 1:10.94 0:34.21

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.20) (0:11.48) (0:11.37) (0:11.05) (0:11.79)

2 17 MOUNT FUJI 2 65.5 0:11.15 1:11.42 [2] 0:57.66 [3] 0:46.50 [4] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.53 [2] 0:12.38 [1] 2.8L 0:35.04 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.15) (0:12.38)

3 6 HANG FIVE 3 66.1 0:11.19 1:11.60 [3] 0:57.65 [5] 0:46.46 [5] 0:35.03 [5] 0:23.49 [6] 0:12.11 [5] 3.8L 0:35.03 +0

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:12.11)

4 10 CHARLIE'S CASE 13 65.5 0:11.25 1:11.65 [4] 0:57.53 [7] 0:46.28 [7] 0:34.72 [7] 0:23.29 [7] 0:11.99 [7] 4L 0:34.72 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.25) (0:11.56) (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:11.99)

5 12 MY ODDETTE 5 67.3 0:11.12 1:11.67 [5] 0:58.21 [1] 0:47.09 [1] 0:35.58 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:12.57 [2] 4.1L 0:35.58 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:11.12) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.35) (0:12.57)

6 8 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 8 66.3 0:11.15 1:11.76 [6] 0:58.16 [2] 0:47.01 [2] 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.49 [4] 4.5L 0:35.36 +8

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.65) (0:11.56) (0:11.31) (0:12.49)

7 15 FINE RUBY 7 65.8 0:11.25 1:12.10 [7] 0:57.68 [8] 0:46.32 [8] 0:34.95 [8] 0:23.55 [8] 0:12.30 [8] 6.3L 0:34.95 -1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.36) (0:11.37) (0:11.40) (0:11.25) (0:12.30)

8 11 CHILLIWACK 14 66.4 0:11.15 1:12.13 [8] 0:58.37 [4] 0:47.22 [3] 0:35.70 [4] 0:24.10 [4] 0:12.63 [6] 6.4L 0:35.70 +3

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.15) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.47) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Iring (#1), He Knows (#2), Hard Reyva (#3), Brocky (#4), Expresso Love (#5), Little Vista (#7), Sebring Girl (#13), What A Sham (#14), Atomic Selfie (#16), Dream Entity (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BM62 Handicap - 1800m

30 July 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.28
(0:13.45)

1:38.83
(0:11.74)

1:27.09
(0:12.74)

1:14.35
(0:13.00)

1:01.35
(0:13.05)

0:48.30
(0:12.77)

0:35.53
(0:12.09)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 5 69.9 0:11.11 1:52.28 [1] 1:38.62 [3] 1:26.03 [8] 1:13.23 [5] 1:00.82 [4] 0:47.81 [4] 0:35.29 [3] 0:35.29

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.66) (0:12.59) (0:12.80) (0:12.41) (0:13.01) (0:12.52) (0:11.85)

2 3 SO BENE 1 67.2 0:10.66 1:52.40 [2] 1:38.63 [4] 1:26.47 [4] 1:13.26 [7] 1:00.39 [8] 0:47.10 [9] 0:34.51 [9] 0:34.51 +0

Justin Huxtable 200m 400m (0:13.77) (0:12.16) (0:13.21) (0:12.87) (0:13.29) (0:12.59) (0:12.26)

3 5 PRICKLY POPPY 17 68.8 0:11.30 1:52.44 [3] 1:38.97 [2] 1:27.25 [1] 1:14.51 [1] 1:01.51 [2] 0:48.39 [2] 0:35.69 [1] 0:35.69 +6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.72) (0:12.74) (0:13.00) (0:13.12) (0:12.70) (0:12.17)

4 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 8 67.7 0:10.77 1:52.49 [4] 1:38.55 [5] 1:27.01 [2] 1:13.86 [3] 1:01.56 [1] 0:48.51 [1] 0:35.52 [2] 0:35.52 +7

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.54) (0:13.15) (0:12.30) (0:13.05) (0:12.99) (0:11.98)

5 7 SET ABLAZE 6 68.4 0:11.21 1:53.08 [5] 1:39.63 [1] 1:27.56 [3] 1:14.79 [2] 1:01.67 [3] 0:48.58 [5] 0:35.99 [4] 0:35.99 +2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:13.45) (0:12.07) (0:12.77) (0:13.12) (0:13.09) (0:12.59) (0:12.43)

6 15 IRIDESSA 12 69.4 0:11.30 1:53.33 [6] 1:39.05 [8] 1:27.14 [6] 1:14.21 [6] 1:01.82 [6] 0:48.74 [6] 0:35.61 [7] 0:35.61 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 600m (0:14.28) (0:11.91) (0:12.93) (0:12.39) (0:13.08) (0:13.13) (0:11.30)

7 17 SOKUDO 3 66.7 0:10.97 1:53.40 [7] 1:38.44 [12] 1:26.65 [11] 1:13.33 [12] 1:00.98 [10] 0:47.74 [11] 0:35.25 [11] 0:35.25 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:14.96) (0:11.79) (0:13.32) (0:12.35) (0:13.24) (0:12.49) (0:12.10)

8 16 WILLNOTQUIT 11 68.0 0:11.12 1:53.68 [8] 1:39.10 [11] 1:27.44 [7] 1:14.07 [10] 1:01.56 [9] 0:48.54 [8] 0:36.29 [6] 0:36.29 +4

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.66) (0:13.37) (0:12.51) (0:13.02) (0:12.25) (0:12.48)

9 9 MICKEY'S PRIDE 4 68.4 0:11.34 1:53.83 [9] 1:39.65 [6] 1:27.64 [5] 1:15.16 [4] 1:02.36 [5] 0:49.48 [3] 0:36.63 [5] 0:36.63 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:12.01) (0:12.48) (0:12.80) (0:12.88) (0:12.85) (0:12.19)

10 4 REFORMIST 20 68.4 0:11.45 1:53.86 [10] 1:39.44 [10] 1:27.35 [10] 1:14.10 [11] 1:01.21 [12] 0:47.93 [12] 0:35.71 [12] 0:35.71 +6

Casey Waddell 600m 400m (0:14.42) (0:12.09) (0:13.25) (0:12.89) (0:13.28) (0:12.22) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Royal Performance (#1), Taupo Tiger (#8), Unconventionallady (#12), French Step (#13), Torque Leica Star (#14), Au Revoir (#18), Amber Blonde (#19), General Wolffe (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 30 July 2023  18:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BM62 Handicap - 1800m

30 July 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.28
(0:13.45)

1:38.83
(0:11.74)

1:27.09
(0:12.74)

1:14.35
(0:13.00)

1:01.35
(0:13.05)

0:48.30
(0:12.77)

0:35.53
(0:12.09)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MR DUDWEY 13 64.8 0:11.42 1:54.01 [11] 1:39.73 [7] 1:27.71 [9] 1:14.65 [8] 1:01.55 [11] 0:48.43 [10] 0:36.04 [10] 0:36.04 +11

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:12.02) (0:13.06) (0:13.10) (0:13.12) (0:12.39) (0:12.22)

12 10 OUR BELLE FILLE 10 67.2 0:11.20 1:54.28 [12] 1:39.97 [9] 1:27.25 [12] 1:14.77 [9] 1:02.40 [7] 0:49.34 [7] 0:36.43 [8] 0:36.43 +8

Michael Cahill 1600m 400m (0:14.31) (0:12.72) (0:12.48) (0:12.37) (0:13.06) (0:12.91) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Royal Performance (#1), Taupo Tiger (#8), Unconventionallady (#12), French Step (#13), Torque Leica Star (#14), Au Revoir (#18), Amber Blonde (#19), General Wolffe (#20)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BM62 Handicap - 1800m

30 July 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.44
(0:10.88)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 5 69.9 0:11.11 0:23.44 [1] 0:12.33 [2] 1:52.29 0:35.29

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:11.11) (0:12.33)

2 3 SO BENE 1 67.2 0:10.66 0:22.25 [9] 0:11.59 [7] 0.5L 0:34.51 +0

Justin Huxtable 200m 400m (0:10.66) (0:11.59)

3 5 PRICKLY POPPY 17 68.8 0:11.30 0:23.52 [2] 0:12.22 [3] 0.7L 0:35.69 +6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:11.30) (0:12.22)

4 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 8 67.7 0:10.77 0:23.54 [3] 0:12.77 [1] 0.9L 0:35.52 +7

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:10.77) (0:12.77)

5 7 SET ABLAZE 6 68.4 0:11.21 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.35 [5] 4.4L 0:35.99 +2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:11.21) (0:12.35)

6 15 IRIDESSA 12 69.4 0:11.30 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.73 [4] 5.7L 0:35.61 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 600m (0:11.58) (0:12.73)

7 17 SOKUDO 3 66.7 0:10.97 0:23.15 [12] 0:12.18 [9] 6L 0:35.25 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:10.97) (0:12.18)

8 16 WILLNOTQUIT 11 68.0 0:11.12 0:23.81 [7] 0:12.69 [8] 7.5L 0:36.29 +4

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:11.12) (0:12.69)

9 9 MICKEY'S PRIDE 4 68.4 0:11.34 0:24.44 [5] 0:13.10 [5] 8.3L 0:36.63 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:13.10)

10 4 REFORMIST 20 68.4 0:11.45 0:23.71 [8] 0:12.26 [11] 8.5L 0:35.71 +6

Casey Waddell 600m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Royal Performance (#1), Taupo Tiger (#8), Unconventionallady (#12), French Step (#13), Torque Leica Star (#14), Au Revoir (#18), Amber Blonde (#19), General Wolffe (#20)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BM62 Handicap - 1800m

30 July 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.44
(0:10.88)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MR DUDWEY 13 64.8 0:11.42 0:23.82 [11] 0:12.40 [12] 9.3L 0:36.04 +11

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.40)

12 10 OUR BELLE FILLE 10 67.2 0:11.20 0:24.09 [10] 0:12.89 [10] 10.8L 0:36.43 +8

Michael Cahill 1600m 400m (0:11.20) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Royal Performance (#1), Taupo Tiger (#8), Unconventionallady (#12), French Step (#13), Torque Leica Star (#14), Au Revoir (#18), Amber Blonde (#19), General Wolffe (#20)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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